SGM4027A
35ppm/℃, 245μA,
CMOS Voltage Reference
SG Micro Corp
JULY 2025 – REV. A. 1
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The SGM4027A is a precision, low power, low noise

JULY 2025 SG Micro Corp
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
SPECIFIED
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
ORDERING
NUMBER
PACKAGE
MARKING
PACKING
OPTION
SGM4027A-2.048 SOT-23 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM4027A-2.048XN3LG/TR 0KYXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM4027A-2.5 SOT-23 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM4027A-2.5XN3LG/TR 0KXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM4027A-3.0 SOT-23 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM4027A-3.0XN3LG/TR 0KZXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM4027A-3.3 SOT-23 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM4027A-3.3XN3LG/TR 0KWXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM4027A-4.096 SOT-23 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM4027A-4.096XN3LG/TR 0L0XX Tape and Reel, 3000
MARKING INFORMATION
NOTE: XX = Date Code.
Date Code - Year
Date Code - Week